
JOHNSON COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

BELL SCHEDULE
REGULAR DAY

EARLY DISMISSAL LATE START

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

6

7

8

9

8:00
8:53
9:46
10:39
11:32
12:55
1:48
2:41
3:34

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30
11:01
11:29
12:55

10:00
10:31
11:01
11:29
12:55
1:35
2:15
2:55
3:34

8:50
9:43
10:36
11:29
12:52
1:45
2:38
3:31
4:00

8:27
8:57
9:27
9:57
10:27
10:58
11:29
12:52
1:00

10:28
10:58
11:29
12:52
1:32
2:12
2:52
3:31
4:00

PERIOD

PERIOD PERIOD

START

START START

END

END

LUNCH PERIODS

FIRST
LUNCH

SECOUND
LUNCH

11:29
12:22

11:59
12:52

PERIOD START END

END

(TWO HOUR LATE START)(1:00 PM EARLY DISMISSAL)

5
LUNCH

5
LUNCH

5
LUNCH

JOHNSON COUNTY CENTRAL PUBLIC SCHOOLS
HIGH SCHOOL BELL SCHEDULE STARTING 2024-25

2024-25
STARTING WITH THE

SCHOOL YEAR


