

JOHNSON COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL BELL SCHEDULE

REGULAR DAY

PERIOD	START	END
- 1	8:00	8:50
2	8:53	9:43
3	9:46	10:36
4	10:39	11:29
5 LUNCH	11:32	12:52
6	12:55	I:45
7	1:48	2:38
8	2:41	3:3 I
9	3:34	4:00

STARTING WITH THE

SCHOOL YEAR

LUNCH PERIODS

PERIOD	START	END
FIRST LUNCH	11:29	11:59
SECOUND LUNCH	12:22	12:52



EARLY DISMISSAL (1:00 PM EARLY DISMISSAL)

PERIOD	START	END
I	8:00	8:27
2	8:30	8:57
3	9:00	9:27
4	9:30	9:57
6	10:00	10:27
7	10:30	10:58
8	11:01	11:29
5 LUNCH	11:29	12:52
9	12:55	1:00

LATE START (TWO HOUR LATE START)

PERIOD	START	END
1	10:00	10:28
2	10:31	10:58
3	11:01	11:29
5 LUNCH	11:29	12:52
4	12:55	1:32
6	1:35	2:12
7	2:15	2:52
8	2:55	3:31
9	3:34	4:00

